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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

13.—Exports of Canada to United States in quantities and values by classes of home 
produce in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Paints and varnishes 
Paintings, all kinds 
Plumbago, manfs. of 
Photographs 
Rags lb. 
Ships s o 1 d to other 

countries ton. 
Soap lb. 
Starch " 
Stationery 
Stone, granite, marble, etc., 

dressed 
Sugar, all kinds, n.e.s. lb. 
Sugar-house syrup gal. 
Tar 
Tin, manufactures of 
Tobacco—• 

Cigars M. 
Cigarettes " 
Stems and cuttings., lb. 
All other " 

Total tobacco 
Tow cwt. 
Vehicles— 

Automobiles NO. 
Automobiles, parts of.... 
Carriages NO. 
Carriages, parts of 
Carts NO. 
Wagons " 
Bicycles " 
Bicycles, parts of 
Other vehicles 

Vinegar gal. 
Wood-

Barrels, empty NO. 
Household furniture 
Doors, sashes and blinds. 
Matches and match splints] 
Mouldings, trimmings and, 

other household furnish-' 

22,424,379 

15 
8,612 
3,460 

7,117 
121,503 

265,584 
3,876 

859 

24 

69 

253 
84 
47 

14,847 

ings 
Pails, tubs, churns and 

other hollow wooden-
ware 

Spool wood and spools.. 
Wood pulp cwt. 
Other manufactures of. 

Total wood and mfs. of 
Woollens 
Other articles of manufac­

tures 

35,336,314 

67 
47,620 
12,045 

47,725 
201,606 

55 
1 

297,709 
6,044 

496 

45 

91 

91 
169 
63 

245 

11,063 

3,079,033 

31,760,863 

35 
8,592 

27 

4,012,838 

37,665,697 

29,014 

41,899,400 

40 
16,413 

400 

24 
41,837 

9,630 
127,020 

450 
183,449 

43 
3 

359,300 
5,223 

47 
92 

228,904 
7,098 

45 
22 

434,963 
34,754 

2,785 1,944 730 

61 89 122 

108 56 92 

15 
176 
58 

102 
125 
67 

32 
94 
64 

- 20 -

9,246 25,526 16,665 

5,390,349 4,562,624 4,369,330 


