TRADE AND COMMERCE.

13.—Exports of Canada to United States in quantities and values by classes of home produce in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con.

Principal articles by	Quantities.				
classes.	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
V. Manufactures—con. Paints and varnishes Paintings, all kinds Plumbago, manfs. of	-	-	-	- - -	- - -
Photographs	22,424,379	35,336,314	31,760,863	37,665,697	41,899,400
countries ton. Soap lb. Starch " Stationery "	. 15 8,612 3,460	67 47,620 12,045	35 8,592 27 -	29,014 - -	40 16,413 400
Stone, granite, marble, etc., dressed	7,117 121,503	47,725 201,606	24 41,837	9,630 127,020	- 450 183,449
Tar Tin, manufactures of	_	_	_		
Tobacco— M. Cigars	1 265,584 3,876	55 1 297,709 6,044		92 228,904	434,963
Total tobaccocwt.	859	496	2,785	1,944	730
Vehicles— Automobiles No. Automobiles, parts of	24	45	_	89	-
Carriages No. Carriages, parts of Carts No.	69 - 253	91 - 91	-	-	-
Wagons" Bicycles" Bicycles, parts of	84 47 -	169 63 -	176	125	94
Other vehiclesgal. Wood—	_ _	245	-	20	_
Barrels, empty No. Household furniture Doors, sashes and blinds.	14,847	11,063 - -	9,246	25,526 - -	16,665
Matches and match splints Mouldings, trimmings and	1	_	_	_	_
other household furnishings Pails, tubs, churns and	-	_	_	_	
other hollow wooden- ware Spool wood and spools Wood pulpcwt.	3,079,033	4,012,838	5,390,349	4,562,624	4,369,330
Other manufactures of . Total wood and mfs. of	_		_		
WoollensOther articles of manufac- tures			_		